

SLP(Crl.)No. 3594 OF 2003
ITEM No.18

Court No. 3

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3594/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2002 in CRLA 658/92
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

J.A.M. ROSS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

INSPECTOR OF POLICE, SPE, CBI, MADRAS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail, permission to place addl. documents on record)
(With Office Report)

Date : 12/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R. Mohan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice returnable within four weeks. Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

KALYANI

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER