

SLP(Crl.)No. 3594 OF 2003
ITEM No.35

Court No. 6

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3594/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2002 in CRLA 658/92
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

J.A.M. ROSS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

INSPECTOR OF POLICE, SPE, CBI, MADRAS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s).for bail & permission to place addl. documents on record)
(With Office Report)
With

SLP(Crl.)No.1612/2003

Date : 21/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R. Mohan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadessan, Adv.
Mr. V. Ramasusbramanian, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. PP. Malhotra, Sr.Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(Crl.)3594/2003

Application for permission to place additional documents on record is allowed.
Leave granted.

The appellant is directed to be released on bail on his furnishing bail bond for a sum of Rs.5
,000/- with one surety of the like amount to the satisfaction of the trial Court.

SLP(Crl.)No.1612/2003

Applications for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to place additional documents on re
cord, are allowed.

Leave granted.

Order dated 17th April, 2003 granting bail to the appellant is made absolute till the decision
of the appeal.

(S. Thapar)

(V.P. Tyagi)

PS to Registrar

Court Master