

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1411 OF 2003
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

J.A.M. ROSS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INSPECTOR OF POLICE, SPE, CBI, MADRAS

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.K. R. Lenin Sekar,Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rohit Minocha,Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel appearing for the appellant submits that there
is a change in the Vakalatnama. He may take appropriate
steps and file additional documents.

List the matter on 30.3.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar