

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1411 OF 2003

J.A.M. ROSS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INSPECTOR OF POLICE, SPE, CBI, MADRAS

Respondent(s)

( office report on default)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1412 of 2003

( office report on default)

Date: 13/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR  
(In chamber)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.  
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chanchal Kr.Gangoli,Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned Counsel for the Appellant do not want to file

additional documents. List in normal course.

(Shivraj Kaur)  
PS to Addl.Regr.

(Veena Khera)  
COURT MASTER